

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ist on A/c Bill					
Name of work: Repair & Maint of					
road from Duthur					
Ilre Road To Tiruk					
Under New Maint Policy					
Agency: M/S M. G. S. Const					
Agreement No: 67/MR/SBD/20/19-20					
Don: 20.11.19					
To: 19.8.20					

Date of measurement - 30.9.20

① Cleaning & grubbing of
road bed dundo.

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 240.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times 1.00 = 20.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3860.00$$

$$\text{or } 0.386 \text{ Hect}$$

② Scarfing existing BT
Surface dundo

$$2 \times 5.00 \times 3.75 = 37.50 \text{ m}^2$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

2nd on A/C & final Bill

Name of work: Repair & maintenance of road

from Dhanuwan Ith Road

To Tivka under New MR

Agency: M/S Manish Const

Ag. No. 67/MR/SB/2017-20

Date: 20-11-17

To C: 19-8-20

Date of measurement - 15-11-20

Further measurement

N12

Raman
JE 15-11-20A-1
15-11-20
A-6

CP 05310128.7

Column No.

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F 1323	13158 = w	
(15) Piv & planting of Tree					
under Rm B P 4					
75 nos @ Rs 799.22					
				Rs 59941.0	
(16) Piv & fixing Logo, Citizen					
& Maint Board below					
under Rm B P 4					
03 nos @ Rs 9071.96					
				Rs 27216.0	
				Rs 2400315 = w	
Add 12% GST (+)				288038.0	

Add 1% Accus (+)				24003.0	
				Rs 2712356 = w	
Less 0.52% Belant (-)				14104 = w	
				Rs 2698252 = w	
Less already paid (-)				2630871 = w	
upto 1st Apr. A/c					
				Rs 67381 = 00	

Kumar
 JE 15-11-20
 15-11-20
 AG

21/3/2021
 21/3/2021
 21/3/2021

14
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F	1323	13158	= 00
(15) Pr & Planting of Tree					
under PmBP 4					
75 nos @ Rs 799.22					
				Rs	59941.00
(16) Pr & fixing logs, citizen					
& Maint Board etc					
under PmBP 4					
03 nos @ Rs 9071.96					
				Rs	27216.00
				Rs	2800315.00
Add 12/ GST (+)					288038.00

Add 1% cess (+)					24003.00
				Rs	2712356.00
Less 0.52% Belant					14104.00
				Rs	2698252.00
Less already paid					2630871.00
upto IST no A/C					
				Rs	67381.00

Sumat
 JE 15-11-20
 Accepted
 15-11-20
 AE
 Col
 12/9/2021
 27366 Rs